SCHEDULE - REGGIE'S OUTLAWS

YORK CENTRAL

BALL HOCKEY LEAGUE
www.ycbhl.com

Date

Tue, May 16, 06
Wed, May 24, 06
Wed, May 31, 06
Tue, Jun 06, 06
Mon, Jun 12, 06
Wed, Jun 14, 06
Wed, Jun 21, 06
Tue, Jun 27, 06
Wed, Jul 05, 06
Tue, Jul 11, 06
Wed, Jul 12, 06
Mon, Jul 17, 06
Wed, Jul 19, 06
Thu, Jul 27, 06

summer 2006 / MILLIKEN-LEACOCK - BLACK LABEL

Feb. 05, 2026
S Home S Visitor
n DUKE OF MARKHAM n REGGIE'S OUTLAWS
SCORPIONS u REGGIE'S OUTLAWS

n EASTSIDE

RED BULLETS

2 DUKE OF MARKHAM
REGGIE'S OUTLAWS

n TORONTO VIKINGS

REGGIE'S OUTLAWS

3 REGGIE'S OUTLAWS
n REGGIE'S OUTLAWS
2 DUKE OF MARKHAM
6 REGGIE'S OUTLAWS

3 RED BULLETS
n REGGIE'S OUTLAWS

ﬂ SCORPIONS

REGGIE'S OUTLAWS

u EASTSIDE

Time

8:15 pm
7:00 pm
8:15 pm
9:30 pm
9:00 pm
9:30 pm
8:15 pm
9:30 pm
8:00 pm
8:15 pm
7:00 pm
9:30 pm
9:00 pm
8:00 pm

Location



